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Type 10.00 —PEACHES: OFFERINGS
LIGHT ctns 2 lyr trypk CL FUvorcreat 40b
13.00-14.00 Majestic40i 17.0044s 17.00

—PEARS: MARKET STEADY aid ctm
wrpd WA U.S. One D'AnJou 90( few
30.00 I2oi 23.00 163 s 1430 WAExFcy
D’AnJou Sob 23.00 100 b 24.00 120 b 22.00

—PERSIMMONS: TOO FEW SALES
TO QUOTE —PINEAPPLES: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY ctni 1 lyr CR AIR Ib
12.00 10b 12.00 12b 1100 14b 12.00 HI
AIROs 11.30-12.00—PLANTAINS: 30 Ib
ctns CB Green 17.00 Yellow 17.30 CR
Green 17.00Yellow 17.50EC Green 17.00
Yellow 17.30 —PLUMS: ctns 2-lyr CL
BOAT Black Amber 70s 20.00-21.00 Red
Beaut 72s 16.0078s 14.00 Santa Rosa 60s
20.00-21.00 —POMEGRANATES: TOO
FEW SALES TO QUOTE —PRUNES:
OFFERINGS NONE

PhiL Vegetable
PHILADELPHIA Terminal

Prices as of 07-JAN-97
Provided by: Fruit and Vegetable Mark-

et News, Federal-State Market News
Service, USDA.

Phone: (215) 597-4536 Fax: (215)
336-0353

piCAD UL«

VEGETABLES -ARTICHOKES:
OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT TO
QUOTE —ASPARAGUS: MARKET
LOWER It lb ctrWcrts bchd CA soil
24.00-23.00 MX Jbo 23.00-26.00 Ige

23.00- std 23.00-26.00 PE Jbo
23.00- Ige 23.00-26.00 std
23.00- —BEANS: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY buctnycits FL Round
Green Type 10.00-12.00 mostly
U.OO-IZOO few high as 13.00 Mr qual
8.00 —BEETS: MARKET STEADY ctns
bchd CA 12s 9.30 ctts bchd FL 12s
8.00- 25 Ib sks Ise CD med 3.00-6.00
50 lb sks Ise TX med 11.00
BROCCOLI: MARKETLOWER ctns AZ
bchd 14s 12.00CA bchd 14s 11.00-13.00
fair cond 10.00—BRUSSELS SPROUTS:
OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT TO
QUOTE --CABBAGE: MARKET
GREEN SLIGHTLY LOWER, OTHERS
ABOUT STEADY I 3/4 buctts & 50 lb
ctns CD Round Green Type med 7.00FL
Round Green Type med 7.00-7.50 mostly
7.
00 Red Type med 9.00 GA Round Green
Type med 630-7.00 30 Ib sks NYRound
Green Type Ige 4.73-330 Red Type med
630-7.00 I 3/4 buctts & 40 Ib ctns FL
Savoy Type med 10.00 —CARROTS:
MARKET30 LB SKS SLIGHTLY LOW-
ER. OTHERS ABOUT STEADY sks 48
1-lb flmbgs CA Topped med-lge
12.00-14.00 mostly 12.00 sks 10 S-lb

flmbgs CA Topped med-lge few 14.00 50
Ib sks IseCA Topped Jbo9.00 CDCDOne
Topped jbo 530-6.00 mostly 6.00 few
higher FLTapped jbo 630-7.00ctns bchd
CABunched 24s 11.00ctns 20 1-lbflmbgs
CA Baby Peeled 13.30 ---

CAULIFLOWER: MARKET SLIGHTLY
LOWER ctns flmwrpd CA 12s 7.00-8.00

ATTENTION /X\
W TOBACCO FARMERS W
We would like to thank our loyal customers who depend on us to market
609 tobacco year after year, and encourage you farmers that have not sold
to Golden Leaf Tobacco before, to give us a try. We offer honesty,
dependability, fast unloading, instant payment and a friendly staff at our
buying facility. Again thank you!

Receiving daily Mon-Fri 8-4
Directions to the building are: at the intersection of Rt. 23 & 772 go 1/2
mile East on 772, watch for Golden Leaf Tobacco Company’s sign on
right, the building has a foe sale sign on it, and we are at the back of this
building.

Clark Stauffer Dennis Hess
(717) 733-8921 - Home (717) 627-4075 - Home

(717) 575-0622 - Mobile (717) 575-0113 - Mobile
717-354-8177 Offfic Mac Bailey

FL 12a 7.00 —CELERY; MARKET
ABOUT STEADY ctns CA 2 dz
14.00-16.00 2 1/2 dz 14.00-IS.OO mostly
14.003 dz fait appeal 11.00 flmb 30a hit

cood 12.00-14.00 FL 2 dz 12.00 etna
flmbgs CA Hearts Ita 14.00—CHINESE
CABBAGE: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY eelerti FL t.OO-10.00 few 12.00
Nappa 11.00-12.00 -CORN-SWEET:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY wberta FL
Yellow 4 dz min offerings insufficient to
quote White 4 dz min 10.00 few 11.00
CUCUMBERS: MARKET STEADY
WAXED 1 1/9buclns/crts FL med 10.00fr
qua! 6.00-7.00 mostly 7.00 few 8.00 MX
med 10.00-12.00EGGPLANT: MARK-
ET ABOUT STEADY 1 1/9 bucntis wtpd
FL med 8.00-9.00 fair qua! 6.007.00 ctns/
erts wrpd MX 18s 9.00 —ENDTVBr
MARKET ABOUT STEADY 1 1/9
buctns/crts FL 8.009.00 —ESCAROLE:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY 1 1/9
buctm/crts FL 10.00--GARLIC: MARK-
ET STEADY 30 lb ctns CA White super
col 36.00 few 34.00 col 33.00 few
30.0032.00 super jbo 30.00 exjbo 28.50
fair cond 19.50 —GREENS: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY ctns bchd CA Swiss
Chard 12s 10.00 Red 12s 10.00 ctns/cits
bchdGA Collaid 600-7.00 Kale 6.007.00
Mustard 7.00 Turnip Tops 7.00Rape 7.00
ctns Ise CA Kale Flowering 24s 13.00 20
lb ctns MX Broccoli Rabe 24s 10.00 fair
cond low as 8.00 ---LETTUCE-
ICEBERG; MARKET HIGHER ctns AZ
24s 13.00-13.00 fait qua! 11.00 Wrapped

24s 14.00-13.00fair qual 10.00-12.00CA
24s few 12.00-13.00 --LETTUCE-
OTHER; MARKETBOSTON HIGHER.
OTHERS ABOUT STEADY ctns AZBos-
ton 24s 15.00Green Leaf 24s 11.00-12.00
few 13.50one label higherfair cond 10.00
Red Leaf 24s 11.00-12X10 mostly 12.00
few 13.50one label higher fair cond 10.00
CA Green Leaf 24s 12.00 fair cond
10.00- 1.00 Red Leaf 24s 12.00 fair cond
10.00- 11.00FLBoston 24s 9.00-10.00 few
1050Bibb24s 8.00 fair c0nd6.003 lb ctns

CA Mesculin Mix 850 —LETTUCE-
ROMAINE: MARKET SLIGHTLY
HIGHER ctns AZ 24s 13.00-13.00 few
15.50 fair cond 8.00-10.00 CA 24s
13.00- few 12.00 fair cond

8.00- FL 24s 10.00-12.00 I.3buctts
AZ 24s 1750-18.00 —MUSHROOMS:
MARKET STEADY 10 lb ctns PA Ige
12.00- mostly 12.00 med 950-10.00
mostly 9.30 4 qt bkts PA med-lge
5.00- few 4.75 sml-med 4.00-4.505 lb
ctns PA Oyster 18.00-19.00 Ctemini 9.00
Poitobellas 950-1050 few 9.00 3 lb ctns
PA Shiitake II.SO-13.50 mostly
12.00- fair qual 850-1050 Oyster
12.00-1350ctns 12 8-oe traysflmwrpd PA
8.00- ctns 10 12-oz trays flmwrpd PA
9.00- f MARKET ABOUT STEADY
ctns bchd MX 48s 8.00-9.00 some 7.00
Leeks 12s 10.00-13.00 TX Leeks 12sfew
14.00 —PARSLEY: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY erts bchd FL Curly 60s
10.00- Plain 60s 16.00ctns bchd CA
Curly 308 8.00 Plain 30b 8.00 TX Curly
60s 12.00 Plain 60s 16.00 Root 12s 14.00
—PARSNIPS: ctns 12 1-lb flmbgs CD
10.00 20 lb flmbgs IseCD 13.00 —PEAS

GREEN: MARKETSLIGHTLY LOWER
1 1/9buerts MX Englidi 18.00-20.00 10 lb

ctns OU Snow Peas Decalyxed
10.00-12.00mostly 10.00SugarSnap Peas
18.00 Decalyxed 16.00-18.00 —PEAS

OTHER; OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT
TO QUOTE —PEPPERS: MARKET
SLIGHTLY LOWER 1 1/9buclns/crts FL
BellType Green exlge 9.00-10.00 few 8.00
Ige S.OO-9.00 few 7.00 med5.00-7.00 Mxd
Red And Green med-lge 6.00 Red exlge

_
See You At

TheFan*skew
at Stand447,448 and 449

Mahoney Outdoor Furnace
Cut your heating cost with our outdoor furnace

Wood and Coal,
Wood and Oil,

Wood and Gas Combination
D & S Sales

Box 71 Keener Rd., Bainbridge, PA 17502
(717) 367-9301

Lwcarttf Farming, Friday, January 10, IM7-Al3

Some Not Available
Because OTEarly Fress
Farm Show Deadlines

fair appear 9.00Ige fair appear 7.00-10.00
med fair appear 7.00 IS lb etna FL Bell
Type Red Ige fair qua! 5.00-6.00 MX Bell
type Red edge 16.00Yellow exlge 16.00
2S lb ctns MX Bell Type Red Igefait qua)
12.00med-lge fair qua! Sc cond 7.00-8.00

—PEPPERS OTHER: 1 1/9buctns/eits FL
Long Hot 11.00-12.00 10 lb ctns MX
Jalapeno 8.00Anaheim 9.00 Serrano 9.00
Poblano 9.50 25 lb entrs MX Habanera
28.00 —RADISHES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY ctns tpd 30 6-oz flmbgs FL Red
5.00- mostly 5.00-5JOctns tpd 14 1-Ib
flmbgs FLRed 5.25 ctns bchd MX Red 24s
7.00 —RHUBARB: OFFERINGS NONE
—RUTABAGAS: SO lb ctns CD CDOne
med 7.00-8.00 —SPINACH: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY ctns bchd CA Flat 24s
10.50 1 2/5 bucits bchd CA Flat 24s 15.00

ctns FL Savoy 14.00 —SQUASH:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY 1/2 Sc 5/9
buctns/crtsFL Zucchini sml-medfair cond
7.00 Yellow Straightneck sml-med
8.00- mostly 8.00-9.00 med
6.00- ctndlugs MX Zucchini sml-med
10.00 med 8.00 few 10.00 fair cond
5.00- —SWEET POTATOES:
CURED 40 lb ctns NC U.S. One lewels
med 12.50-13.00 mostly 12.50
TOMATOES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 25 lb ctns FL Vine Ripea ted
xlge fair cond 4.00-5.00 Ige fair cond
4.00- 85% U.S. One or Better Mature
Greens light red-red xlge 8.00-9.00 mostly
8.00- fair qua! 7.00-8.00 Ige 7.00-8.50
mostly 8.00 few 9.00 fair qual 7.00-S.OO
Local Repack 85% U.S. One or Better
Mature Greens pink-light red xlge 12.50
Ige 12J0 med 12.50 fits 2 lyr MX Vine
Ripes pink-light red 4xss 10.00-11.005xSs
8.00-

Thinking About Building Or Expanding
A Dairy Facility

"Use Our Experience - From Design to Completion"
We at Triple H Construction believe our experience with agricultural projects insures

our fulfillment of your needs. In an agricultural application, we are the one company you
can absolutely trust to handle every step of construction.

108'x 200'Free Stall Bam and Milking
Center with Drive-Through Feeding and

40’x120’x8’9 1/2” Tie Stall Bam w/(2) 40’x24’ Additions Cow Mattresses
1 *

//',
-

TRIPLE H Construction
430 Springville Road, Ephrata, PA 17522

717-738-2142
1-(800)-874-7531
1-(800)-TRIPLE-1

Custom Builders of Dairy, Horse, Storage, Residential & Commercial Buildings

Give Us A Call!
We would be pleased to show

some of our completed facilities


